Contribution Source (since 1/13)

Total individual contributions

Ticket purchases — individuals/business
Federal committees

Political clubs

MD candidate/slates

MD party committees

MD PACs

Non-Fed OOS committees

Other

Loans

Overall total contributions

Total from LLCs
Total from businesses
Total from out-of-district (outside 218xx)

Spending (since 1/13)
Salaries/other comp.

Rent and office expenses
Field expenses

Media

Printing/campaign materials
Direct Mailing (Mail House)
Postage

Purchase of Equipment
Fundraising Expenses
Transfers Out

Loan Repayment

Other

Returned Contribution

Overall total spending
Aggregate PAC contributions*

Cash on hand (as of latest report)

House District 38B - 2014

Conway

41729.2
0

500

0

760

0

20585

0

0

0

63574.2

3870
8650
121225

0

0

0

15880
5275
1052.07
1012

0
17095.11
0

0
4785.58
0

45099.76
41

74628.04

*some PACs have contributed multiple times.
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Anderton
65.64% 12966.01
0.00% 0
0.79% 4000
0.00% 0
1.20% 775
0.00% 0
32.38% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
17741.01
9.27% 1150
20.73% 795
29.05% 605
0
0
0
365.65
1539.94
0
379.64
0
1156.48
0
0
247.06
0
3688.77
0
14052.24

73.08%
0.00%
22.55%
0.00%
4.37%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

6.48%
4.48%
3.41%



